
PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

PPI PROJECT:  A19‐282

PPI Project No. P18‐255 | Updated November 20, 2019

Construction Documents (1540) ‐ COMPLETED 6 Weeks

Kick‐off Meeting (PPI Conference Room B)

50% Consultants Drawings Due to PPI

50% PPI Redlines Due to Consultants

100% Drawings and Specifications Due to PPI for Permitting

Release for Permitting Deadline

Bidding & Procurement Phase (1560) ‐ COMPLETED 9 Weeks

Advertisement for Bidding

Pre‐Bid Conference (Mandatory)

Deadline for Questions & Substitutions

Bid Opening

Contract Award & Execution (Notice of Re‐Bidding Provided by Owner)

Re‐Bidding & Procurement Phase (1560A) 7 Weeks

Conform Bid Phase 1 Documents (Bidder Questions & Substitutions)

Advertisement for Bidding

Pre‐Bid Conference (Non‐Mandatory)

Deadline for Questions & Substitutions

Bid Opening

Contract Award & Execution

Construction Phase (1570) 56 Weeks

Notice to Proceed

Approval of all Submittals including Cupola Engineering & Shop Drawings

Mobilization on site

Demolition, Roof Repairs & Flashings, Prep Base for Cupola Complete

Cupola Installation

Site cleanup, punchlist & Demobilization

Substantial Completion

Final Completion

12/12/2019

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

3/8/2021

9/12/2019

10/10/2019

11/13/2019

1/8/2021

2/7/2020

5/1/2020

1/8/2021

8/21/2020

12/12/2019

12/19/2019

1/9/2020

1/16/2020

1/31/2020

8/8/2019

10/17/2019

9/19/2019

Upson County Courthouse Roof Replacement

7/1/2019

7/18/2019

7/24/2019

8/13/2019

605JW
Polygon


