



## Upson County Courthouse Roof Replacement

### PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

#### PPI PROJECT: A19-282

PPI Project No. P18-255 | *Updated November 20, 2019*

<b>Construction Documents (1540) - COMPLETED</b>		6 Weeks
Kick-off Meeting (PPI Conference Room B)		7/1/2019
50% Consultants Drawings Due to PPI		7/18/2019
50% PPI Redlines Due to Consultants		7/24/2019
100% Drawings and Specifications Due to PPI for Permitting		8/8/2019
Release for Permitting Deadline		8/13/2019
<b>Bidding &amp; Procurement Phase (1560) - COMPLETED</b>		9 Weeks
Advertisement for Bidding		9/12/2019
Pre-Bid Conference (Mandatory)		9/19/2019
Deadline for Questions & Substitutions		10/10/2019
Bid Opening		10/17/2019
Contract Award & Execution (Notice of Re-Bidding Provided by Owner)		11/13/2019
<b>Re-Bidding &amp; Procurement Phase (1560A)</b>		7 Weeks
Conform Bid Phase 1 Documents (Bidder Questions & Substitutions)		12/12/2019
Advertisement for Bidding		12/12/2019
Pre-Bid Conference (Non-Mandatory)		12/19/2019
Deadline for Questions & Substitutions		1/9/2020
Bid Opening		1/16/2020
Contract Award & Execution		1/31/2020
<b>Construction Phase (1570)</b>		56 Weeks
Notice to Proceed		2/7/2020
Approval of all Submittals including Cupola Engineering & Shop Drawings		5/1/2020
Mobilization on site		8/21/2020
Demolition, Roof Repairs & Flashings, Prep Base for Cupola Complete		1/8/2021
Cupola Installation		1/8/2021
Site cleanup, punchlist & Demobilization		2/5/2021
Substantial Completion		2/5/2021
Final Completion		3/8/2021